
GBA NATIONALS 2022 HEAVY GUN TARGET 1
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 Brad Johnson 0322 11.373 82 2
2 Steve Wargo 0049 11.461 79
3 Kendell Francis 0321 4.941 90
4 David Gump 0035 6.392 97 4
5 Tim Hoyt 0088 9.034 89 2
6 Raymond Bellotti 0325 5.455 96 1
7 Michael Wallace 0006 8.393 91 1
8 Henry Brewer Jr 0022 12.640 94 1
9 Donald Mild 0074 12.323 88

10 Steven Brennan 0042 5.956 98 3
11 Matthew Reimers 0019 7.434 86

GBA NATIONALS 2022 HEAVY GUN TARGET 1
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 Robert McMichael 0022 9.763 94 1
2 David Robinson 0230 4.083 91
3 Stephen Reimers 0007 3.993 99 1
4 Dave Way 0024 4.794 91
5 Roger Hornick 0025 9.640 95 1
6 Ralph Hoyt 0092 11.007 79
7 Charlie Lentz 0072 6.487 96 1
8 Jeff Green 0008 11.713 92 1
9 Terry Duvall 0283 6.865 95 3

10 Chase Parker 0171 14.946 94 2

GBA NATIONALS 2022 HEAVY GUN TARGET 2
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 David Robinson 0230 9.277 92
2 Tim Hoyt 0088 9.985 92 1
3 Roger Hornick 0025 9.707 90 2
4 Henry Brewer Jr 0022 5.167 96 3
5 Steve Wargo 0049 6.645 94 1
6 Matthew Reimers 0019 9.738 89
7 Robert McMichael 0022 5.197 89
8 Michael Wallace 0006 11.131 89 1
9 David Gump 0035 5.559 97

10 Kendell Francis 0321 11.539 86
11 Donald Mild 0074 7.755 89



GBA NATIONALS 2022 HEAVY GUN TARGET 2
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 Stephen Reimers 0007 7.010 91
2 Charlie Lentz 0072 8.642 83
3 Chase Parker 0171 7.458 90
4 Raymond Bellotti 0325 5.498 97 3
5 Dave Way 0024 7.335 92 1
6 Jeff Green 0008 10.833 90
7 Terry Duvall 0283 5.559 95
8 Steven Brennan 0042 6.321 93
9 Brad Johnson 0322 8.667 90

10 Ralph Hoyt 0092 10.274 86

GBA NATIONALS 2022 HEAVY GUN TARGET 3
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 Charlie Lentz 0072 5.980 87
2
3 Raymond Bellotti 0325 6.373 98 4
4 Ralph Hoyt 0092 15.650 88 1
5 Jeff Green 0008 8.019 95
6 Terry Duvall 0283 8.777 94 1
7 Robert McMichael 0022 8.027 94
8 Henry Brewer Jr 0022 11.063 96 2
9 Dave Way 0024 14.367 92 1

10 Matthew Reimers 0019 7.522 89
11 Michael Wallace 0006 17.475 91 3

GBA NATIONALS 2022 HEAVY GUN TARGET 3
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 Steve Wargo 0049 10.897 93 2
2 Steven Brennan 0042 7.547 93
3 Tim Hoyt 0088 14.238 88
4 Brad Johnson 0322 DQ
5 Stephen Reimers 0007 6.482 98 3
6 David Gump 0035 6.630 99 4
7 David Robinson 0230 5.850 85
8 Donald Mild 0074 7.779 86
9 Roger Hornick 0025 12.099 88 1

10 Chase Parker 0171 11.548 94 1


